WRITTEN EXAMS MARKERS MEETING SCHEDULE 202 |

Marker Meeting Date

Course

Exam Date

Exam Time

Meeting Time

Location

ACC3I5116

ANH3 15117

AAP3 15116

BIO3 15116

BST315116

CHM415115

CHN3 15114

CGD315118

ITC315118

SDD315120

ECN3I15116

ELT315114

ENG3I5117

EAL3I5115

ENL315114

ESS315118

FODN3I5118

FRN3 15114

MTG315120

GGY315120

Flease note, select Marker Meetings will be arranged to mark in person. Marking Coordinators will advise if this applies to you.

Page | of 2

Accounting

Ancient History

Australia in Asia and the Pacific
Biology

Business Studies

Chemistry

Chinese

Computer Graphics and Design
Computer Science

Drama

Economics

Electronics

English

English as an Additional Language or Dialect
English Literature
Environmental Science

Food and Nutrition

French

General Mathematics

Geography

| | November 202 |

|0 November 202 |

9 November 202 |

| 7 November 202 |

|6 November 202 |

8 November 202 |

|'7 November 202 |

8 November 202 |

| 6 November 202 |

|2 November 202 |

|5 November 202 |

| 2 November 202 |

9 November 202 |

|8 November 202 |

8 November 202 |

|5 November 202 |

| 6 November 202 |

| 2 November 202 |

| I November 2021

|2 November 202 |

9.00am
9.00am
1.30pm
9.00am
1.30pm
9.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
9.00am
1.30pm
9.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
9.00am
9.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm

9.00am

|8 November 202 |
|7 November 202 |
|7 November 202 |
22 November 2021
22 November 2021
|8 November 202 |
|9 November 202 |
|7 November 202 |
22 November 2021
|7 November 202 |
|9 November 202 |
|7 November 202 |
|8 November 202 |
22 November 2021
|7 November 202 |
22 November 2021
22 November 2021
|7 November 202 |
|8 November 202 |

|7 November 202 |

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

| 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

| 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

[ 0:00am

| 0:00am

Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking

Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking

p—

I OFFICE OF TASMANIAN
ASSESSMENT, STANDARDS
& CERTIFICATION



Exam Date

Location

Exam Time Marker Meeting Date

Meeting Time

GRM315114  German |8 November 202 | 1.30pm 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
HLT315118 Health Studies |2 November 202 | 1.30pm |9 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
HDS315118  Housing and Design |0 November 202 | 1.30pm |8 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
ITS315118 Information Systems and Digital Technologies |7 November 202 | 9.00am 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
[TN3151 14 Italian |2 November 202 | 1.30pm |7 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
JPN3I51 14 Japanese |6 November 202 | 9.00am 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
LST3I5117 Legal Studies |8 November 202 | 9.00am 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
MTM415117  Mathematics Methods |0 November 2021 9.00am 22 November 2021 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
MTM3I5117  Mathematics Methods - Foundation |2 November 202 | 9.00am |9 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
MTS415118 Mathematics Specialised |6 November 202 | 9.00am 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
MED3 15117  Media Production 8 November 202 | 9.00am |7 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
HSM3 15117 Modern History I I November 2021 9.00am 19 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
MSM3 15120  Music 9 November 202 | 1.30pm |9 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
OXP315118  Outdoor Leadership 9 November 202 | 1.30pm |8 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
PHL3I5118 Philosophy |7 November 202 | 1.30pm 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
PSC315118 Physical Sciences |5 November 202 | 1.30pm 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
PHY415115 Physics |8 November 202 | 9.00am 22 November 2021 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
BHP3 15116 Psychology |0 November 2021 1.30pm |8 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
BHS3 15116 Sociology |8 November 202 | 1.30pm 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
SPT315118 Sport Science |'7 November 202 | 1.30pm 22 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
REL3I5116 Studies of Religion 8 November 202 | 9.00am |8 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking
TEG315120  Technical Graphics |5 November 202 | 1.30pm 25 November 202 | 10:00am Microsoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking

Flease note, select Marker Meetings will be arranged to mark in person. Marking Coordinators will advise if this applies to you.

Page 2 of 2

I OFFICE OF TASMANIAN
ASSESSMENT, STANDARDS

& CERTIFICATION



