## WRITTEN EXAMS MARKERS MEETING SCHEDULE 2021

Code	Course	Exam Date	Exam Time	Marker Meeting Date	Meeting Time	
ACC315116	Accounting	II November 2021	9.00am	18 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ANH315117	Ancient History	10 November 2021	9.00am	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
AAP315116	Australia in Asia and the Pacific	9 November 2021	I.30pm	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
BIO315116	Biology	17 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
BST315116	Business Studies	16 November 2021	I.30pm	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
CHM415115	Chemistry	8 November 2021	9.00am	18 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
CHN315114	Chinese	17 November 2021	I.30pm	19 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
CGD315118	Computer Graphics and Design	8 November 2021	I.30pm	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ITC315118	Computer Science	16 November 2021	I.30pm	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
SDD315120	Drama	12 November 2021	I.30pm	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ECN315116	Economics	15 November 2021	9.00am	19 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ELT315114	Electronics	12 November 2021	I.30pm	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ENG315117	English	9 November 2021	9.00am	18 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
EAL315115	English as an Additional Language or Dialect	18 November 2021	I.30pm	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ENL315114	English Literature	8 November 2021	I.30pm	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ESS315118	Environmental Science	15 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
FDN315118	Food and Nutrition	16 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
FRN315114	French	12 November 2021	I.30pm	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
MTG315120	General Mathematics	II November 2021	I.30pm	18 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
GGY315120	Geography	12 November 2021	9.00am	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr

Please note, select Marker Meetings will be arranged to mark in person. Marking Coordinators will advise if this applies to you.



## Location

crosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking crosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking crosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking crosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking crosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking crosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking crosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking crosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking



Code	Course	Exam Date	Exam Time	Marker Meeting Date	Meeting Time	
GRM315114	German	18 November 2021	I.30pm	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
HLT315118	Health Studies	12 November 2021	I.30pm	19 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
HDS315118	Housing and Design	10 November 2021	I.30pm	18 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ITS315118	Information Systems and Digital Technologies	17 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
ITN315114	Italian	12 November 2021	I.30pm	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
JPN315114	Japanese	16 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
LST315117	Legal Studies	18 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
MTM415117	Mathematics Methods	10 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
MTM315117	Mathematics Methods - Foundation	12 November 2021	9.00am	19 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
MTS415118	Mathematics Specialised	16 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
MED315117	Media Production	8 November 2021	9.00am	17 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
HSM315117	Modern History	II November 2021	9.00am	19 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
MSM315120	Music	9 November 2021	I.30pm	19 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
OXP315118	Outdoor Leadership	9 November 2021	I.30pm	18 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
PHL315118	Philosophy	17 November 2021	I.30pm	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
PSC315118	Physical Sciences	15 November 2021	I.30pm	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
PHY415115	Physics	18 November 2021	9.00am	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
BHP315116	Psychology	10 November 2021	I.30pm	18 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
BHS315116	Sociology	18 November 2021	I.30pm	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
SPT315118	Sport Science	17 November 2021	I.30pm	22 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
REL315116	Studies of Religion	8 November 2021	9.00am	18 November 2021	10:00am	Micr
TEG315120	Technical Graphics	15 November 2021	I.30pm	25 November 2021	10:00am	Micr

Please note, select Marker Meetings will be arranged to mark in person. Marking Coordinators will advise if this applies to you.



icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking icrosoft Teams or pre-approved in person marking

